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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

MEDAL STANDING

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 LAT Latvia 2 4 3 9 1 2 1 4 3 6 4 13 1

2 ATL Latvia Atlantis 2 2 1 1 3 3 2

Total: 4 4 3 11 2 2 1 5 6 6 4 16
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Mixed Team Wed 30 Nov GOLD LAPSIŅA Elīna

LAPSIŅŠ Eduards

LAT Latvia

SILVER KREICBERGA Anete

APSITIS Janis

LAT Latvia

BRONZE MATVEJEVA Rimma

AMATNIEKS Jānis

LAT Latvia

Compound Mixed Team Wed 30 Nov GOLD OLEKSEJENKO Julija

ELARTS Kaspars

ATL Latvia Atlantis

SILVER ZĀLĪTE Agate

JAKUBANECS Jānis

LAT Latvia

Recurve Men Sun 11 May GOLD DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT Latvia

SILVER MUCENIEKS Zigmārs LAT Latvia

BRONZE LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT Latvia

Recurve Women Sun 11 May GOLD KREICBERGA Anete LAT Latvia

SILVER KONONOVA Jeļena LAT Latvia

BRONZE MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT Latvia

Compound Men Sun 11 May GOLD ELARTS Kaspars ATL Latvia Atlantis

SILVER KOČERGINS Jurijs LAT Latvia

BRONZE JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT Latvia

Compound Women Sun 11 May GOLD OLEKSEJENKO Julija ATL Latvia Atlantis

SILVER ZĀLĪTE Agate LAT Latvia
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

ATL Latvia Atlantis 0 0
AUS Lithuania Auksinis Šaulys 0 0
LAT Latvia 0 0

Total: 3 0 0 0 0 0
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth   Back No. Event

ATL LATVIA ATLANTIS ELARTS Kaspars    001B
OLEKSEJENKO Julija    003A

AUS LITHUANIA AUKSINIS ŠAULYS MASIUSIS Mantas    002B

LAT LATVIA AMATNIEKS Jānis    012B
APSITIS Janis    011A
AVSJUKS Viktors    011B
BĒRZIŅA Santa    004A
BUGAJA Evita    005B
DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona    005C
DUBKEVIČS Inārs    012C
JAKUBANECS Jānis    002C
JONASTS Gints    008A
KAIGORODOVS Jevgēnijs    009A
KOČERGINS Jurijs    002A
KONONOVA Jeļena    005A
KREICBERGA Anete    007B
LAPIŅŠ Māris    010C
LAPSIŅA Elīna    004C
LAPSIŅŠ Eduards    012A
LIEPA Krišjānis    008B
MATVEJEVA Rimma    007A
MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs    001A
MELLE Ieva    006B
MUCENIEKS Zigmārs    009B
OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs    010B
PUTILOVS Guntis    009C
SIDĻECKIS Artjoms    010A
SKREBELIS Igors    011C
SPROĢIS Andris    001C
STRĒLE Benita    004B
TRUKŠĀNE Ieva    006A
ZĀLĪTE Agate    003B
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

Recurve Men

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT Latvia 582 /05 6 7 6 6 T.8
2 MUCENIEKS Zigmārs LAT Latvia 535 /07 6 7 6 5 T.7
3 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT Latvia 601 /03 -Bye- 6 5 6
4 APSITIS Janis LAT Latvia 608 /01 -Bye- 7 2 0
5 AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT Latvia 607 /02 -Bye- 3 (119)
6 JONASTS Gints LAT Latvia 584 /04 6 3 (114)
7 LAPIŅŠ Māris LAT Latvia 522 /08 6 3 (103)
8 SKREBELIS Igors LAT Latvia 544 /06 6 0 (66)
9 AVSJUKS Viktors LAT Latvia 501 /09 4
9 KAIGORODOVS Jevgēnijs LAT Latvia 474 /11 4
9 OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs LAT Latvia 365 /13 0
9 PUTILOVS Guntis LAT Latvia 419 /12 4
9 SIDĻECKIS Artjoms LAT Latvia 500 /10 0
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

Recurve Women

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KREICBERGA Anete LAT Latvia 612 /01 -Bye- 6 7 6
2 KONONOVA Jeļena LAT Latvia 506 /06 -Bye- 6 6 2
3 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT Latvia 570 /02 -Bye- 6 4 7
4 MELLE Ieva LAT Latvia 547 /04 -Bye- 6 3 3
5 STRĒLE Benita LAT Latvia 472 /08 6 5 (103)
6 BUGAJA Evita LAT Latvia 526 /05 -Bye- 4 (111)
7 LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT Latvia 558 /03 -Bye- 2 (85)
8 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT Latvia 491 /07 6 0 (53)
9 BĒRZIŅA Santa LAT Latvia 261 /10 2
9 TRUKŠĀNE Ieva LAT Latvia 438 /09 5
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

Compound Men

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 ELARTS Kaspars ATL Latvia Atlantis 665 /01 128 134
2 KOČERGINS Jurijs LAT Latvia 617 /03 122 127
3 JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT Latvia 620 /02 119 123
4 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs LAT Latvia 522 /04 91 98
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

Compound Women

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 OLEKSEJENKO Julija ATL Latvia Atlantis 667 /01 -Bye- 140
2 ZĀLĪTE Agate LAT Latvia 623 /02 -Bye- 130

AR_C75B Page 10/26Report Created: 11 May 2014 13:17



Babītes novads, Salas
pagasts, pie mājām
"Babītes" 
11 May 2014

Latvian Archery Federation Cup

Recurve Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 608 1 APSITIS Janis LAT 7 (26,25,24,23,25)
8/ 522 8 LAPIŅŠ Māris LAT 3 (27,17,17,23,19)

5/ 582 5 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT 7 (28,24,24,23,24)
4/ 584 4 JONASTS Gints LAT 3 (26,24,19,25,20)

3/ 601 3 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT 6 (25,27,24)
6/ 544 6 SKREBELIS Igors LAT 0 (22,21,23)

7/ 535 7 MUCENIEKS Zigmārs LAT 7 (12,28,25,26,24)
2/ 607 2 AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT 3 (25,27,25,19,23)

APSITIS J (LAT)
2 (23,24,27,26)

DUBKEVIČS I (LAT)
6 (26,25,25,27)

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
5 T.8 (25,25,23,28,22)

MUCENIEKS Z (LAT)
6 T.8* (25,27,21,26,28)

DUBKEVIČS I (LAT)
6 T.8 (21,24,23,24,28)

MUCENIEKS Z (LAT)
5 T.7 (28,23,28,24,17)

APSITIS J (LAT)
0 (24,22,26)

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
6 (25,26,29)

GOLD
DUBKEVIČS I (LAT)

SILVER
MUCENIEKS Z (LAT)

BRONZE
LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

Recurve Men
Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 608 1 APSITIS Janis LAT  
-Bye-  

9/ 501 9 AVSJUKS Viktors LAT 4 (23,21,26,23,21)
8/ 522 8 LAPIŅŠ Māris LAT 6 (22,27,21,27,23)

5/ 582 5 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT 6 (22,18,27,25,17)
12/ 419 12 PUTILOVS Guntis LAT 4 (26,24,20,23,16)

13/ 365 13 OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs LAT 0 (13,19,16)
4/ 584 4 JONASTS Gints LAT 6 (16,21,23)

3/ 601 3 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT  
-Bye-  

11/ 474 11 KAIGORODOVS Jevgēnijs LAT 4 (27,16,19,27,21)
6/ 544 6 SKREBELIS Igors LAT 6 (25,24,24,22,24)

7/ 535 7 MUCENIEKS Zigmārs LAT 6 (20,25,26)
10/ 500 10 SIDĻECKIS Artjoms LAT 0 (12,19,23)

-Bye-  
2/ 607 2 AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT  

APSITIS J (LAT)
7 (26,25,24,23,25)

LAPIŅŠ M (LAT)
3 (27,17,17,23,19)

DUBKEVIČS I (LAT)
7 (28,24,24,23,24)

JONASTS G (LAT)
3 (26,24,19,25,20)

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
6 (25,27,24)

SKREBELIS I (LAT)
0 (22,21,23)

MUCENIEKS Z (LAT)
7 (12,28,25,26,24)

AMATNIEKS J (LAT)
3 (25,27,25,19,23)
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

Recurve Women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 612 1 KREICBERGA Anete LAT 6 T.7 (22,20,21,25,20)
8/ 472 8 STRĒLE Benita LAT 5 T.4 (17,21,24,21,20)

5/ 526 5 BUGAJA Evita LAT 4 (23,27,21,26,14)
4/ 547 4 MELLE Ieva LAT 6 (23,27,23,18,17)

3/ 558 3 LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT 2 (18,25,19,23)
6/ 506 6 KONONOVA Jeļena LAT 6 (21,24,21,24)

7/ 491 7 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT 0 (15,20,18)
2/ 570 2 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 6 (21,27,22)

KREICBERGA A (LAT)
7 (21,24,24,23,28)

MELLE I (LAT)
3 (27,24,23,17,24)

KONONOVA J (LAT)
6 (27,22,27,21,23)

MATVEJEVA R (LAT)
4 (21,25,24,27,21)

KREICBERGA A (LAT)
6 (21,24,22,24)

KONONOVA J (LAT)
2 (24,23,19,22)

MELLE I (LAT)
3 (23,13,26,11,20)

MATVEJEVA R (LAT)
7 (23,25,20,21,24)

GOLD
KREICBERGA A (LAT)

SILVER
KONONOVA J (LAT)

BRONZE
MATVEJEVA R (LAT)
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

Recurve Women
Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 612 1 KREICBERGA Anete LAT  
-Bye-  

9/ 438 9 TRUKŠĀNE Ieva LAT 5 T.4 (23,18,14,22,15)
8/ 472 8 STRĒLE Benita LAT 6 T.9 (18,10,14,28,27)

5/ 526 5 BUGAJA Evita LAT  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
4/ 547 4 MELLE Ieva LAT  

3/ 558 3 LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
6/ 506 6 KONONOVA Jeļena LAT  

7/ 491 7 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT 6 (8,17,19,19)
10/ 261 10 BĒRZIŅA Santa LAT 2 (21,11,2,14)

-Bye-  
2/ 570 2 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT  

KREICBERGA A (LAT)
6 T.7 (22,20,21,25,20)

STRĒLE B (LAT)
5 T.4 (17,21,24,21,20)

BUGAJA E (LAT)
4 (23,27,21,26,14)

MELLE I (LAT)
6 (23,27,23,18,17)

LAPSIŅA E (LAT)
2 (18,25,19,23)

KONONOVA J (LAT)
6 (21,24,21,24)

DEŅISENOKA LI (LAT)
0 (15,20,18)

MATVEJEVA R (LAT)
6 (21,27,22)
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

Compound Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 665 1 ELARTS Kaspars ATL 128
4/ 522 4 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs LAT 91

3/ 617 3 KOČERGINS Jurijs LAT 122
2/ 620 2 JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT 119

ELARTS K (ATL)
134

KOČERGINS J (LAT)
127

MEĻEŠKEVIČS S (LAT)
98

JAKUBANECS J (LAT)
123

GOLD
ELARTS K (ATL)

SILVER
KOČERGINS J (LAT)

BRONZE
JAKUBANECS J (LAT)
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

Compound Women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 667 1 OLEKSEJENKO Julija ATL  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
2/ 623 2 ZĀLĪTE Agate LAT  

OLEKSEJENKO J (ATL)
140

ZĀLĪTE A (LAT)
130

11-05-2014
14:30

GOLD
OLEKSEJENKO J (ATL)

SILVER
ZĀLĪTE A (LAT)

BRONZE
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

Recurve Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-210+X's X's Score 

1 011A APSITIS Janis LAT 292 / 5 316 / 1 9 0 608
2 012B AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT 307 / 1 300 / 2 16 6 607
3 012A LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT 302 / 2 299 / 3 10 2 601
4 008A JONASTS Gints LAT 298 / 3 286 / 5 11 3 584
5 012C DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT 295 / 4 287 / 4 10 0 582
6 011C SKREBELIS Igors LAT 264 / 7 280 / 6 3 0 544
7 009B MUCENIEKS Zigmārs LAT 274 / 6 261 / 8 7 3 535
8 010C LAPIŅŠ Māris LAT 256 / 8 266 / 7 6 0 522
9 011B AVSJUKS Viktors LAT 248 /10 253 / 9 3 0 501

10 010A SIDĻECKIS Artjoms LAT 252 / 9 248 /10 5 0 500
11 009A KAIGORODOVS Jevgēnijs LAT 238 /11 236 /11 5 3 474
12 009C PUTILOVS Guntis LAT 219 /12 200 /12 5 2 419
13 010B OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs LAT 170 /13 195 /13 3 0 365
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

Recurve Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-210+X's X's Score 

1 007B KREICBERGA Anete LAT 301 / 1 311 / 1 14 3 612
2 007A MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 287 / 2 283 / 2 8 2 570
3 004C LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT 284 / 4 274 / 3 6 1 558
4 006B MELLE Ieva LAT 285 / 3 262 / 4 8 4 547
5 005B BUGAJA Evita LAT 266 / 6 260 / 5 7 2 526
6 005A KONONOVA Jeļena LAT 278 / 5 228 / 8 7 0 506
7 005C DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT 244 / 8 247 / 6 1 0 491
8 004B STRĒLE Benita LAT 245 / 7 227 / 9 3 1 472
9 006A TRUKŠĀNE Ieva LAT 203 / 9 235 / 7 2 1 438

10 004A BĒRZIŅA Santa LAT 173 /10 88 /10 2 0 261
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

Compound Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-210+X's X's Score 

1 001B ELARTS Kaspars ATL 335 / 1 330 / 1 27 11 665
2 002C JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT 317 / 2 303 / 3 16 7 620
3 002A KOČERGINS Jurijs LAT 310 / 3 307 / 2 17 3 617
4 001A MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs LAT 270 / 4 252 / 4 5 2 522
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

Compound Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-210+X's X's Score 

1 003A OLEKSEJENKO Julija ATL 338 / 1 329 / 1 30 15 667
2 003B ZĀLĪTE Agate LAT 305 / 2 318 / 2 13 4 623
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

Recurve Mixed Team

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 LAT -  Latvia (3) 3A LAPSIŅA Elīna 1159 /03 -Bye- 6 5 5 T.15
3B LAPSIŅŠ Eduards

2 LAT -  Latvia 1A KREICBERGA Anete 1220 /01 -Bye- 7 6 4 T.14
1B APSITIS Janis

3 LAT -  Latvia (2) 2A MATVEJEVA Rimma 1177 /02 -Bye- 5 4 6
2B AMATNIEKS Jānis

4 LAT -  Latvia (5) 5A KONONOVA Jeļena 1088 /05 -Bye- 5 2 0
5B DUBKEVIČS Inārs

5 LAT -  Latvia (4) 4A MELLE Ieva 1131 /04 -Bye- 4 (116)
4B JONASTS Gints

6 LAT -  Latvia (7) 7A STRĒLE Benita 1007 /07 -Bye- 4 (111)
7B MUCENIEKS Zigmārs

7 LAT -  Latvia (8) 8A TRUKŠĀNE Ieva 960 /08 6 1 (101)
8B LAPIŅŠ Māris

8 LAT -  Latvia (6) 6A DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona 1035 /06 -Bye- 0 (83)
6B SKREBELIS Igors

9 LAT -  Latvia (9) 9A BĒRZIŅA Santa 762 /09 0
9B AVSJUKS Viktors
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

Compound Mixed Team

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 ATL -  Latvia Atlantis 1A OLEKSEJENKO Julija 1332 /01 -Bye- 141
1B ELARTS Kaspars

2 LAT -  Latvia 2A ZĀLĪTE Agate 1243 /02 -Bye- 117
2B JAKUBANECS Jānis
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

Recurve Mixed Team
Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1220 LAT Latvia
1A KREICBERGA Anete
1B APSITIS Janis

-Bye-

9/ 762 LAT Latvia (9) 0 (21,19,11)
9A BĒRZIŅA Santa
9B AVSJUKS Viktors

8/ 960 LAT Latvia (8) 6 (34,30,26)
8A TRUKŠĀNE Ieva
8B LAPIŅŠ Māris

5/ 1088 LAT Latvia (5)
5A KONONOVA Jeļena
5B DUBKEVIČS Inārs

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 1131 LAT Latvia (4)
4A MELLE Ieva
4B JONASTS Gints

3/ 1159 LAT Latvia (3)
3A LAPSIŅA Elīna
3B LAPSIŅŠ Eduards

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 1035 LAT Latvia (6)
6A DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona
6B SKREBELIS Igors

7/ 1007 LAT Latvia (7)
7A STRĒLE Benita
7B MUCENIEKS Zigmārs

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 1177 LAT Latvia (2)
2A MATVEJEVA Rimma
2B AMATNIEKS Jānis

Latvia

7 (39,36,25,26)

Latvia (8)

1 (26,26,23,26)

Latvia (5)

5 T.17 (25,30,32,28)

Latvia (4)

4 T.14 (31,27,34,24)

Latvia (3)

6 (26,32,36)

Latvia (6)

0 (25,23,35)

Latvia (7)

4 T.17 (28,28,26,29)

Latvia (2)

5 T.18 (25,30,31,24)

Latvia

6 (37,26,30,29)

Latvia (5)

2 (33,29,23,17)

Latvia (3)

5 T.18 (33,30,29,30)

Latvia (2)

4 T.15 (27,32,31,26)

Latvia

4 T.14 (33,26,32,34)

Latvia (3)

5 T.15 (31,32,35,28)

Latvia (5)

0 (24,30,27)

Latvia (2)

6 (31,31,31)

GOLD
Latvia (3)

SILVER
Latvia

BRONZE
Latvia (2)
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

Compound Mixed Team
Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name Semifinals Finals

1/ 1332 ATL Latvia Atlantis
1A OLEKSEJENKO Julija
1B ELARTS Kaspars

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 1243 LAT Latvia
2A ZĀLĪTE Agate
2B JAKUBANECS Jānis

Latvia Atlantis

141

Latvia

117

T# 003

T# 003

GOLD
Latvia Atlantis

SILVER
Latvia

BRONZE
-
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

Recurve Mixed Team
Qualification Round

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM After 144 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 LAT - Latvia KREICBERGA Anete 612 1220   
  APSITIS Janis 608    

2 LAT - Latvia (2) MATVEJEVA Rimma 570 1177   
  AMATNIEKS Jānis 607    

3 LAT - Latvia (3) LAPSIŅA Elīna 558 1159   
  LAPSIŅŠ Eduards 601    

4 LAT - Latvia (4) MELLE Ieva 547 1131   
  JONASTS Gints 584    

5 LAT - Latvia (5) KONONOVA Jeļena 506 1088   
  DUBKEVIČS Inārs 582    

6 LAT - Latvia (6) DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona 491 1035   
  SKREBELIS Igors 544    

7 LAT - Latvia (7) STRĒLE Benita 472 1007   
  MUCENIEKS Zigmārs 535    

8 LAT - Latvia (8) TRUKŠĀNE Ieva 438 960   
  LAPIŅŠ Māris 522    

9 LAT - Latvia (9) BĒRZIŅA Santa 261 762   
  AVSJUKS Viktors 501    
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Latvian Archery Federation Cup

Compound Mixed Team
Qualification Round

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM After 144 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 ATL - Latvia Atlantis OLEKSEJENKO Julija 667 1332   
  ELARTS Kaspars 665    

2 LAT - Latvia ZĀLĪTE Agate 623 1243   
  JAKUBANECS Jānis 620    
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